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Dec 30 03 10:53a Metex O i l & Gas 505 393 2622 p. b 

Lawrence D. Hanna> P.A. 
Te/ep&me (5051357-0977 

Attorney at Law 

403 W.Taylor 
P.O. Box i73j 

Hoofcs, New Mexico 88141 

Bax(5osl30i-94o9 

December 22,2003 

New Mexico Oil Conservation Division 
P.O. Box 2088 
Santa Fe, NM 87504 

RE: J.W. Cooper Lease, Sec, 3, T-20S, R-37E, 
NW/4, NE/4, Lea County, NM 
Producing from the Weir Blinebry Pool 

And 
Cooper Lease, Sec. 3, T-20S, R-37E, 
NW/4, NE/4, Lea County, NM 
Producing from the Skaggs Glorieta Northwest Pool 

Ladies & Gentlemen, 

I have reviewed the above referenced leases and detennined there is no diversity of ownership 
between said leases. All interest owners including royalty and overriding royalty interests are 
identical in both leases. 

Sincerely, 

Lawrence D. Hanna, 
Attorney at Law 
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. iterator's Monthly Report (Continuation Page - Instructions art an the hack of farm C-I IS) 

Me-Tex OH & Gaa, Inc. 3OORI0 Q14462 4 Month/Year QO, ̂ 3 

iQL NO. 
Properly No. *ml Name 
Well N«. * O-t-S-T R 

AM Na. 

INJECTION 

V«iunw 
10 

PrriUHirt 

PRODUCTION 

l l 
6nr«ln of 

oH'c<ii«l*n-

|>f<HllK«4 

I J 
Burcb of 

«•«« 
produced 

14 
MCF 
O M 

trtxiuctd 

15 

frod-
a<«d 

DISPOSITION OF OIL, OAS, AND WATER 

Point of 
DbpMiiifla 

IS 
O M B T O 

or OU API 
Onvhy 

» 
Oil on h»nd 

•1 
beginning 
of month 

M 
Volume 

(BMi/mcQ 

11 
TnmpoMtr 

OORID 

IS 
OH on 
hiMw 
tad of 

76480 EUMONT YATES 7 RIVERS} 
QUEEN OAS 

.-016346 R.R- Bell H 
•4oi H 23-19S-36E 

30-O26-O4034 

002J23.19S-36E 
30-02643131 

003A23-198-38E 
30-02643132 

097203 SKAGGS GLORIETT \ 

016866 Cooper 
001203-20S-37E 
30-026-30627 

47080 MONUMENT-TUBB 

20862 State A 
001A03-203-37E 
30-026-33970 

28 

38 

262 

1212 

1472 

2213 

12 9924 

6131 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

724010 
724030 

2818890 

724060 

2813791 
2813792 
2813793 

2819396 
2819397 

66 
1294 
1263 
1367 

37.2 
1162 

182 

1176 

1212 
1472 
2213 
11 

346 
19924 

12 

6131 
4 

024660 
024650 
024960 

034019 
024660 

024650 

139 

TJ 

* 
a 
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PHILLIPS 
PIPE LINE 
COMPANY 

December 23,2003 

J. W. Cooper #5, lease # 068839; observed gravity is 36.5 

Cooper #1, lease #068791; observed gravity is 39.0 

Phillips Pipeline Company C.O.T. 
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(fete 5 of 8" "or Me-Tex Oil & Gas, Inc. 3O0RID 014462 4 Month/Year 09/03 

POOL NO, ANp HAMS 
Pt{<fntf Nc •rtd N*RM 
Well No. A O-t-S T R 

API N«. 

INJECTION 

9 
Volume 

ID 
PttHUtt 

PRODUCTION 

tl 
B«n«l» nl 

oll'iortden-
t»lt 

ttftHlucid 

u 14 15 
Darrcle nf MCF D»yi 

' O u Prod-
ntlwflK«f . fftHfuetd «(«<! 

DISPOSITION OF OIL, OAS, AND WATER 

IT 
Point of 

DUftotillnn 

IS 
o>ftrru 
ot on AN 

Gravity 

19 
OH on htnd 

•I 
beginning 
of momh 

29 
Volume 

(BMl/ftwQ 

69310 EAST TERRY BLINEBI :Y 

006763 Uano 31 Federal 
£*W1F3l»20S<39E 
1 30-026-269664 

if 

60240 TUBB OIL AND GAS 

006705 Pancana F«d«ral 
001700-228-37E 
30-020.25307 

63780 WEIR BUNEBRY 

023812 J.W.Cooper 
^005B03-20S-37E 

30-026-34292 

112 

1421 

73 

31 691 

8472 

30 1301410 
1301450 

37.9 67 94 
73 

034019 86 

30 1301510 
1301630 
1301660 

33.9 
1231 

26 67 
691 
31 

034019 
024660 

19 

30 2827993 
2822602 

37.2 
1347 

223 1409 
8472 

034019 
024660 

236 
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Me~T«x Oil & Oas, Inc. 3 00RID o 14462 4 Month/Year 10/03 6 Page 5 of 8 

POOL NO. AND NAME 
Property No. and Nentt 
Well N«. * O-L-S T R 

AW N«, 

INJECTION 

9 
Volume 

ID 
Pre mure 

PRODUCTION 

12 
Barrett of 

oil'cwtden-

produced 

13 
Barrel* of 

water 
piraluced 

M 
MCF 
Oat 

Prodneed 

IS 
Deya 
Prod-
uctd 

DISPOSITION OF OIL. OAS, AND WATER 

17 
Point of 

Dlapoattinn 

IS 
Cat BTU 

or Oil API 
Ortvlljr 

19 
OS on hand 

at 
oeclnnbif 
of month 

20 
Volume 

(BMifmeQ 

21 
Tramportcr 

OORID 

Oil on 
hand at 
and of 

59310 EAST TERRY BL1NEBF Y 

^006763 Uano 31 Federal 
ifiJOl F31-20S-39E 

304)25-26966 

60240 TUBB Ott. AND GAS 
a . i 

008766 Pancana Fodaral 
001706-22S-37E 
30-026-25397 

83780 WEIR BLINEBRY 

.023812 J.W.Cooper 
( J06B 03-20S-37E 

30-026-34282 

111 

60 

1330 

72 

31 563 

6914 

31 0 
rV 

31 O 
O 
W 

31 

1301410 
1301450 

1301610 
1301630 
1301650 

2827993 
2622602 

3B.7 65 93 
72 

034019 103 

34.4 
1231 

19 6B 
683 
31 

034019 
024660 

11 

36.7 
1296 

235 1213 
6914 

034019 
024650 

362 
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operator Me-Tex O i l & Gas, Inc . JOORID QI4462 4 Month/Year 10/03 6 Pace g of g 

fopl HO, AW HAMS 
Plvptuiy No. and Ninw 
WeH N». & U L S T R 

AW No. 

INJECTION 

9 
Vnlume 

10 
Prelaw* 

PRODUCTION 

l l 
D4fT«l< Of 
oil'cimdcn-

Mlt 

prtHfuccd 

n 
Barrels of 

water 
ftioduccd 

14 
MCF 
O M 

Produced 

15 
Day§ 
Prod-
uctd 

DISPOSITION OF OIL, GAS, AND WATER 

17 
Point of 

Dlinoahioa 

IB 
O t iBTU 

or Oil API 
Gravity 

19 
Oil on hand 

d 
beginning 
of rnonth 

3D 
Volume 

(BOII/MO 

11 
Traoeportcr 

OORID 

13 
Oil on 
h*ndM 
end of 

76480 EUMONT YATES 7 RIVERS! 
QUEEN OAS 

I016346 R.R. Bell H 
(|~0°1 H 23-19S-36E 

30-026-04034 

002 J 23-19S-36E 
30-026-33131 

003A23-19S-36E 
30-02643132 

097203 SKAGGS QLORIETT^ 

*JQ16686 Cooper 
001 2 03-20S-37E 
30-02540627 

47090 MONUMENT-TUBB 

20862 Slate A 
001 A03-20S-37E 
304)26-33970 

26 

37 

454 

1331 

1629 

2310 

31 

31 

31 

8712 31 

10 6608 31 

O 
G 
G 
G 
|W 

724010 
724030 
2816690 
2816689 
724060 

2813791 
2813792 
2813793 

2819396 
2819397 

30.1 
1294 
1263 
1367 

139 

38.8 
1165 

88 

1176 

171 
1331 
1629 
2310 
18 

034019 
024650 
024650 
024660 

39 

348 
8712 

9 

034019 
024680 

194 

024660 
10 



Thursday, January 08,2004 Well Selection Criteria Quick Print 
and WH_" 

Page 1 
(opno = 14462and WH_SEC = 3 and WH_TWPN = 20and WH_TWPD Like *S' and WH.RNGN = 37 and WH_RNGD Like'E') 

API Well # Well Name and No. Operator Name Typ Stat County Surf UL Sec Twp Rng Ft N/S Ft E/W UlCPrmt 

30-025-33971-00-00 STATE H 
30-025-33971-00-00 STATE H 
30-025-33970-00-00 STATEA__ 
30^b25^292-0bT5rJ~TW C O Q P I R 

30-025-34292-00-00 
25-34206-00-00 

^34206-00-00 
J COOPER 
J COOPER 

30-025-30527-00-00 
30-025-30527-00-00 

lbT52554295-00-0T 
30-025-33667-00-00 
30-025-33667-00-00 

COOPER 
COOPER 
1 COOPER" 
STATE H 
STATE H 

002 
002 
001 
00 

ME-TEX OIL & GAS INC 
ME-TEX OIL & GAS INC 
ME-TEX OIL & GAS INC 
ME-TEX OIL & GAS INC 
ME-TEX OIL & GAS INC 

001 ME-TEX OIL & GAS INC v 

001 ME-TEX OIL & GAS INC 
"ool iv i t?T^xm-^rx jASiNC^>A 
001 ME-TEX OIL & GAS INC P 

"TJ02ME-TEX OIL & GASTNC 
001 ME-TEX OIL & GAS INC 
001 ME-TEX OIL & GAS INC 

0 A Lea S 1 3 20 S 37 E 560 N 990 E 
0 A Lea S 1 3 20 S 37 E 560 N 990 E 
G A Lea S 1 3 20 S 37 E 800 N 990 E 

ft A Lea P 2 3 20 S 37 E 604 N 1978E 

W A Lea P 2 3 20 S 37 E 604 N 1978E 
"D A Lea P 2 3 20 S 37 E 560 N 1864E 
0 A Lea P 2 3 20 S 37 E 560 N 1864 E 
0 A Lea P 2 3 20 S 37 E 660 N 1980 E 
0 A Lea P 2 3 20 S 37 E 660 N 1980E 
0 A Lea P G 3 20 S 37 E 1450 N 1867E 
0 A Lea S H 3 20 S 37 E 1800N 990 E 
0 A Lea S H 3 20 S 37 E 1800N 990 E 


